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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕМЕНЮК Григорий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 30 1
ЛОХИН Дмитрий МОО  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 25 2
ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Дмитрий МОО  0  1  2  4  V  V 0.333 -5 17 5
КОРМИН Никита МОО  0  4  V  1  V  V 0.500 2 20 4
ТИТОВ Александр МОО  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 3
ИСАЕВ Илья МОО  1  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -28 2 7
КОРЕНДЮХИН Михаил МОО  0  0  2  1  3  V 0.167 -14 11 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОВАЛЬ Антон МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
ГРОЗНОВ Владимир МОО  1  V  1  0  3  2 0.167 -17 12 6
ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО  0  4  2  2  V  1 0.167 -12 14 5
ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО  0  V  V  2  V  0 0.500 -1 17 4
ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 6 22 3
РЫЖЕНКОВ Максим МОО  1  V  1  0  2  1 0.167 -18 10 7
ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО  0  1  0  3  0 0.000 -21 4 6
ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23 2
ДОМБЛИДЕС Эдвард МОО  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 10 21 3
ШВАНСКИЙ Дмитрий МОО  V  0  0  2  1 0.200 -12 8 5
КИСЕЛЕВ Никита МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО  V  3  0  V  3 0.400 0 16 4

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИЧЕТОВКИН Валентин МОО  1  2  V  2  3  1 0.167 -14 14 7
МУХА Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
ГАТАУЛЛИН Дмитрий МОО  V  3  1  2  2  3 0.167 -11 16 6
БЕЛЁВ Герман МОО  3  2  V  1  V  V 0.500 -2 21 4
КНЯЗЕВ Иван МОО  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 25 2
БИРЮКОВ Данил МОО  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 27 3
ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО  V  2  V  4  1  1 0.333 -6 18 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СЕМЕНЮК Григорий МОО 1.000 27 30 квалифицирован
2 КОВАЛЬ Антон МОО 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован
3 МУХА Кирилл МОО 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован
4 КИСЕЛЕВ Никита МОО 1.000 11 25 квалифицирован
5 ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО 0.833 17 27 квалифицирован
6 ЛОХИН Дмитрий МОО 0.833 13 25 квалифицирован
7 ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован
8 КНЯЗЕВ Иван МОО 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован
9 БИРЮКОВ Данил МОО 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован

10 ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
11 ТИТОВ Александр МОО 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
12 ДОМБЛИДЕС Эдвард МОО 0.600 10 21 квалифицирован
13 КОРМИН Никита МОО 0.500 2 20 квалифицирован
14 ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
15 БЕЛЁВ Герман МОО 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
16 НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО 0.400 0 16 квалифицирован
17 ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
18 ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован
19 ШВАНСКИЙ Дмитрий МОО 0.200 -12 8 квалифицирован
20 ГАТАУЛЛИН Дмитрий МОО 0.167 -11 16 квалифицирован
21 ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО 0.167 -12 14 квалифицирован
22 ИЧЕТОВКИН Валентин МОО 0.167 -14 14 квалифицирован
23 КОРЕНДЮХИН Михаил МОО 0.167 -14 11 квалифицирован
24 ГРОЗНОВ Владимир МОО 0.167 -17 12 квалифицирован
25 РЫЖЕНКОВ Максим МОО 0.167 -18 10 квалифицирован
26 ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО 0.000 -21 4 квалифицирован
27 ИСАЕВ Илья МОО 0.000 -28 2 квалифицирован
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